EXTERNAL EAVE VENT
• 304 Grade Stainless steel
• Bushfire Attack Level BAL40 compliant
• Cinder mesh with 2mm aperture
BAL40
COMPLIANT VENT
304304
SSTTAINLESS STEELAINLESS STEEL CLEANCLEAN
EASYEASY
COMPLIANTCOMPLIANT
BUSHFIRE
• Sleek in design
• Easy Install
• Detachable panel for easy clean and maintenance
Model Material Fascia Size Cut Out Size
V150BAL40E  304 Stainless Steel Ø201mm Ø150mm
Ø201mm
6.1mm
Ø148.7mm
6.1mm
58.1mm
4 Capital Place, Carrum Downs, VIC, 3201, Australia
T: +61 3 9775 0556  |  E: sales@ventair.com.au |